Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA	N		
		Name	Execution Date	
Eun Sang LEE			09/15/2006	
Jong Goo WON		09/15/2006		
Jung Talk LEE		09/15/2006		
		00,10,2000		
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA			
Name:	INHA-INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP INSTITUTE			
Street Address:	Inha Universi	ty		
Internal Address:	253 Yonghye	on-dong, Nam-gu		
City:	Incheon			
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF			
Postal Code:	402-751			
Property Type		Num	ber	
Application Number		11532134		
CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(312)52 <i>I be sent via US</i> 312-521 asachar e: Much Sł 191 N W Adam K	<i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> -2775 off@muchshelist.com nelist Freed Denenberg Ament & Rub /acker Drive, Suite 1800 Sacharoff	sful.	
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0005474.0005				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Adam K Sacharoff		

Total Attachments: 3 source=Assignments#page1.tif source=Assignments#page2.tif source=Assignments#page3.tif 2006-SEP-15 14:55 From:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

TITLE OF INVENTION: MOVING HEAD FOR SEMICONDUCTOR WAFER POLISHING APPARATUS

The Assignor(s) having made the above invention and filed provisional application for within the United States thereon, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of the Assignor(s) hereby assigns to the Assignee, including its successors, assigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignor(s)' right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefor identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve thereform:

The Assignor(s) agrees to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to obtain said patent, without any additional payment therefor, but without any expense to Assignors.

ASSIGNEE: INHA-INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP INSTITUTE [Print or Type Name]	······
Address: Inha University, #253, Yonghyeon-dong, Nam-gu, Incheon 402-751	

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: LEE, Eun Sang. (Print or Type Name] Domidle/Residence: #103-101, Hyundai Apt., Cheongihak-dong, Yeonsu-gu, Incheon 406-702 Signature Date Supt-15-2016

> PATENT REEL: 018256 FRAME: 0795

2006-SEP-15 14:56 From:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

TITLE OF INVENTION: MOVING HEAD FOR SEMICONDUCTOR WAFER POLISHING APPARATUS

The Assignor(s) having made the above invention and filed provisional application for within the United States thereon, and the Assignce being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of the Assignor(s) hereby assigns to the Assignee, including its successors, assigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignor(s)' right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefor identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve thereform:

The Assignor(s) agrees to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to obtain said patent, without any additional payment therefor, but without any expense to Assignors.

ASSIGNEE: INHA-INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP INSTITUTE [Print or Type Name]	
Address: Inha University, #253, Yonghyeon-dong, Nam-ou,	Incheon 402-751
INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: LEE. Jung Talk [Print or Type Name]	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Domicie/Residence:	**************************************
Signature: 044	

PATENT REEL: 018256 FRAME: 0796 2006-SEP-15 14:56 From:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

TITLE OF INVENTION: MOVING HEAD FOR SEMICONDUCTOR WAFER POLISHING APPARATUS

The Assignor(s) having made the above invention and filed provisional application for within the United States thereon, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of the Assignor(s) hereby assigns to the Assignee, including its successors, assigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignor(s)' right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefor identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve thereform:

The Assignor(s) agrees to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to obtain said patent, without any additional payment therefor, but without any expense to Assignors.

ASSIGNEE: INHA-INDU	STRY PARINERSHIP INSTITUTE	
	Frunco, taken oregue)	
Address: <u>Inha Unive</u>	arsity, #253, Yonghyeon-dong, Nam-gu, Inchson 402-751	
INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR:	WON, Jong Goo [Print or Type Name]	
	Learning on 1986 camped	
Domicile/Residence:	······································	***
Signature:	7 - Date: 20-6 9.15	

₽ATENT ∠≤≤68₽₽₽₽₩:₩04-82568₽₽₩₩₽<u>1</u>99797

RECORDED: 09/15/2006